
 

Those Serving Publicly for  July 2024 
...serve him with wholehearted devotion and with a willing mind, for the LORD searches every heart... 1 Chronicles 28:9 

Sunday Morning            July 7                          July  14                            July 21                           July 28 

Opening Prayer: 

Song Leader: 

Scripture Reading: 

Devo, Lord’s Table & Offering: 

Closing Prayer: 

Announcements: 

Mike Brothers  

Clint Hayes 

Cody Salmon 

Randall Dias 

Buddy West 

Ronnie Ruff 

Buzz Toland  

Clint Hayes 

Kanyon Kimes 

Joe Couch 

Jeremy Hill 

Dennis Harner 

Dale Crunkleton 

Randy Hefley 

Scott Seawel 

Jerry Greenhaw 

Todd Taylor 

Mason Sullivan 

Mike Brothers 

Clint Hayes 

Mason Sullivan 

Buzz Toland 

Rick Tinsley 

Cody Salmon 

****************  Usher’s for the Month:  Mike Dodson  & Ronny Robison  ***************** 

Wednesday Night           July 3          July 10                                    July 17                  July 24        July 31 

Opening Prayer: 

Song Leader: 

Devotional: 

Closing Prayer: 

Announcements: 

(Tommy Dixon)                               (Tommy Dixon)                   (Tommy Dixon)                Tommy Dixon)  

Teacher 

Randy Hefley  

Joe Couch 

Ronnie Ruff 

Mike Sullivan 

Teacher 

Randall Dias 

Bobby Evans 

Joe Couch 

Buzz Toland 

Teacher 

Randall Dias 

Mike Brothers 

Dale Crunkleton 

Dennis Harner 

Teacher 

Aaron Horis 

Jerry Greenhaw 

Ray Crawford 

Mike Brothers 

Teacher 

Randy Hefley 

Ray Crawford 

Jeremy Hill 

Dale Crunkleton 

(Tommy Dixon)                      (Tommy Dixon)                       (Tommy Dixon)          (Tommy Dixon)                  (Tommy Dixon) 

Sunday Evening           

Opening Prayer: 

Song Leader: 

Lord’s Table PM: 

Closing Prayer: 

Announcements: 

Mike Brothers 

Aaron Horis 

Randall Dias 

Buddy West 

Ronnie Ruff 

Buzz Toland 

Randy Hefley 

Joe Couch 

Jeremy Hill 

Dennis Harner 

Dale Crunkleton 

Randall Dias 

Jerry Greenhaw 

Todd Taylor 

Mason Sullivan 

Jerry Greenhaw 

Randy Hefley 

Buzz Toland 

Rick Tinsley 

Cody Salmon 

(Tommy Dixon)                              (Tommy Dixon)                  (Tommy Dixon)               (Tommy Dixon)  


